2022/7/4 13:33

#US6853 (e raid ) (@ Fufilled ) (Archived )
June 2, 2022 at 4:55 pm from Online Orders

Fulfilled (1) #US6853-F1

Other tracking
7607890-9075323

- Afanasiy Pill Box For Tablets 4 Gird Medicine Pill's Organizer

‘ il ’ Drug Capsule Plastic Storage Box
SKU: Afanasiy-01

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Free shipping (0.1 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

This order was archived.

Acemax ~ Orders ~ #US6853 ~ Shopify

$9.99 x 1

You sent a shipping confirmation email to (i N NN

You fulfilled 1 item from (D Unitcd States.
Order confirmation email was sent to (i N RN

Payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

Customer Ordered this from Online shop #D5888.

https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4528329162906

$9.99

$9.99
$0.00
$9.99
$9.99

8:15 pm

6:12 pm

6:12 pm

4:55 pm

4:55 pm

4:55 pm

Customer

1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/products/7387968635034/variants/42161408278682
https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6204672835738
https://avvamax.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/913468260506
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